
ASLB

tellers

frigo

vestiaire

10
5

10
3

hnr 27

n

0 100 250 500

SLAAPKAMER
11,00 m2

14 92 99 129 82

415

200 400 10

hnr 88

49
5

71
6

20
24

1
23

5
24

18
3

34
8

13
4

27

niv. 623

h 220

h 220

h 180

h 180

80 14 278 1414

BA_WONING_P_N_02
Bram Peleman
Doornakkerstraat 90 9040 Sint-Amandsberg

1:50 39/43
GRONDPLAN VERDIEPING 02 - nieuwe toestand

dakisolatie
sarkindak op bestaande kepers
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